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CHUKA UNIVERSITY

Knowledge is Wealth (Sapientia divitia est) Akili ni Mali
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR

EXAMINATIONS AND TIMETABLING

Telephones: 020-2310512/18 P. O. Box 109-60400, Chuka
Direct Line: Email: extt@chuka.ac.ke, Website:  www.chuka.ac.ke
Ref: CU/EXTT/PART/01.04.2022 1st April, 2022

APRIL 2022 - PT/SB/PG EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE
COURSE CODE, TIME AND ROOM ALLOCATION

DATE/DAY 8.30AM - 10.30AM 11.30AM - 1.30PM 2.30PM - 4.30PM 5.00PM-7.00PM
MONDAY
11/04/2022

FOST 811→MS27
MIHM 822→MS27
MTOM 811→MS27
MTOM 833→MS27
ANSC 831→MS17
ANSC 820→MS17
MATH 851→M17
MATH 890→MS17
CHEM 811→MS17
COSC 701→MS17
ECON 121→MS05
AGEC 801→MS04
AGBM 821→MS04
MBAD 801→MS07
MBAD 804→MS07
BCOM 404→MS03
BCOM 351→MS24
ECON 212→MS10
BCOM 103→MS09
EDUC 801→L2
PGDE 751→L1
PGDE 762→LA
PGDE 765→L1
EAPE 422→MS20
EAPE 412→MS20
EPSC 311→PAVH
EDCI 221→PAVH
BOTA 801→MS30
NUCH 811→MS30
AGEC 801→MS30
CRSS 800→MS30
CDEV 810→MS30
FOST 844→MS27
FOST 861→MS27
#
PEPS 431→MS23
ECDE 124→MS23
DIBM 0102→MSH7
LITT 432/435→MSH8
MSEC 831→MS21
CRSS 0140→MSH7
MEEM 801→MS21
DIBM 0211→MSH6

PSOC 410→MS03
PEPS 0221→MS03
CDEV 120→PAVH
CDEV 220→PAVH
CDEV 324→PAVH
CDEV 416→PAVH
#
EDFO 311/321→L1
EDFO 112→L1
EDCI 321→L2
RELI 340→MS10
ENGL 101→MS09
BCOM 425→MS08
DIMA 0103→MS04
PCOM 0181→MS05

FOST 961→MS27
PTOM 911→MS27
MATH 950→MS27
AGEC 111→MS05
BCOM 464→MS03
BCOM 301→MS24
BCOM 211→MS10
ECON 121→MS09
ECDE 904→L2
EDCI 905→L2
COSC 701→L1
PGDE 752→L1
PGDE 755→L1
PGDE 767→L1
EDFO 423→MS20
EDFO 321→PAVH
ENGL 221→PAVH
KISW 203→PAVH
#
ECDE 132→MS04
ECDE 932→L2
PHIL 956→MSH5
HIST 802→MSH6
MPLM 821→MSH6
AGRI 825/ MICB 821
→MSH6
CRSS 0130→MS07
MPLM 814→MSH6
DBAM 903→MSH5
PTOM 922→MSH5
MICB 801→MSH6
MSEC 821→MSH6
CDEV 0104→MS07
GEOG 832→MSH6
MATH 891→MSH6
MATH 900/MICB
901→MSH5
EAPE 915→MSH5
AGED 810→MS25
CDEV 443→MSH8
MBAD 861→MSH8
CDEV 0263→MSH10
CRSS 350→MSH10

CDEV 0207→S306
DIMA 0121→S306
SOCI 101→S207
CRSS 210→S207
SOCI 372→S207
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CDEV 0103→MSH5
GEOG 814→MS21
HNDS 811→MS30
CDEV 210→MSH9
CDEV  0262→MSH9
DIMA 0123→MSH9
HIST 121→MSH10
CRSS 203→MSH10
CRSS 331→MSH10

DATE/DAY 8.30AM - 10.30AM 11.30AM - 1.30PM 2.30PM - 4.30PM 5.00PM-7.00PM
TUESDAY
12/04/2022

FOST 821→MS27
MIHM 881→MS27
MTOM 831→MS27
ANSC 832→MS17
ANBG 820→MS17
MATH 806→MS17
CHEM 812→MS17
COSC 103→PAVH
AGEC 802→MS05
AGBM 841→MS05
MBAD 802→MS07
MBAD 812→MS07
BCOM 405→MS03
BCOM 331→MS24
BCOM 212→MS10
BCOM 112→MS09
EDUC 803→L2
PGDE 742→L1
PGDE 726→L1
HIST 447→MS20
EDCI 411→MS20
HIST 355→PAVH
KISW 204→PAVH
BOTA 802→MS30
NULM 811→MS30
AGEC 802→MS30
CRSS 801→MS30
CDEV 811→MS30
ENGL 821→MS25
#
ECDE 133→MS08
RELI 231→MS20
LITT 221/213→MS23
CRSS 0111→MS26
BCOP 251→MS21
GEOG 847→MS25
CDEV 0111→MS26
HNDS 812→MS30
MATH 832→MS30
CHEM 825→MS30
CRSS 0100→MS26
CDEV 253→MSH5
CDEV 325→MSH5
CDEV 0270→MSH6
CRSS 351→MSH6

PGEO 231→MS03
PECI 0221→MS03
CDEV 121→PAVH
CDEV 215→PAVH
CDEV 305→PAVH
CDEV 417→PAVH
#
SOCI 375→L1
COSC 0102→L2

FOST 962→MS27
PTOM 923→MS27
MATH 990→MS27
AGBM 102→MS05
BCOM 409→MS03
BCOM 341→MS24
BCOM 251→MS10
BCOM 162→MS09
ECDE 922→L2
EDCI 941→L2
PGDE 753→L1
PGDE 763→L1
HIST 448→MS20
HIST 412→MS20
ENGL 422→MS20
HIST 356→PAVH
ENGL 371→PAHV
LITT 212/213→PAVH
#
ECDE 142→MS04
HIST 803→MSH6
ENGL 414→MS08
MPLM 813→ MSH6
AGRI 823→ MSH6
AGEX 931→ MSH5
CRSS 0102→MS07
DSCM 901→ MSH5
HNDS 871→ MSH6
PTOM 921→ MSH5
MEEM 831→ MSH6
MBAD 831/MTOM
841/MIHM 851→ MSH6
MICB 802→ MSH6
DBAM 900→ MSH5
MICB 921→ MSH5
BOTA 973/ZOOL
941→MSH5
CDEV 0120→MS07
GEOG 816→ MSH6
KISW 931→MSH5
AGRI 835→MSH6
CHEM 802→MSH6
ENGL 811→MSH6
CDEV 123→MSH7
MSOM 821→MSH7

CDEV 0208→S306
DIMA 0122→S306
ENSC 100→S207
CRSS 241→S207
HIST 254→PAVH

DATE/DAY 8.30AM - 10.30AM 11.30AM - 1.30PM 2.30PM - 4.30PM 5.00PM-7.00PM
WEDNESDAY
13/04/2022

FOST 832→MS27
MIHM 851→MS27
MTOM 861→MS27
MTOM 834→MS27

PGEO 131→MS03
PGEO 0261→MS03
RELI 475→MS04
CDEV 141→PAV H

FOST 932→MS27
PTOM 952→MS27
MATH 956→MS27
BEEM 111→MS 05

CDEV 0209→S306
DIMA 0131→S306
CRSS 102→S207
CRSS 220→S207
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ANSC 833→MS17
GENE 841→MS17
MATH 846→MS17
MATH 804→MS17
CHEM 845→MS17
AGED 331→MS05
AGEC 830→MS05
AGBM 819→MS05
MBAD 803→MS07
MBAD 841→MS07
BCOM 418→MS03
BCOM 454→MS03
BCOM 434→MS03
BPLM 412→MS03
BCOM 424→MS03
BCOM 332→MS24
BCOM 352→MS24
BPLM 324→MS24
BCOM 262→MS10
COSC 105→MS09
COSC 802→L2
PGDE 741→L1
PGDE 725→L1
ENGL 421→MS20
KISW 421→MS20
KISW 404→MS20
RELI 342→PAV H
LITT 326→PAV H
HIST 241→PAV H
BOTA 803→MS30
NUED 812→MS30
AGEC 830→MS30
CRSS 802→MS30
CDEV 815→MS30
#
ECDE 143→MS04
LITT 425→MS21
CRSS 0103→MS25
CDEV 0140→MS25
EAPE 421→MS20
HNDS 813→MS30
AGRI 832→MS30
CHEM 831→MS30
GEOG 931→MS30
CDEV 415→MSH5
CDEV 443→MSH5

CDEV 250→PAV H
CDEV 316→PAV H
CDEV 429→PAV H

BCOM 415→MS03
BCOM 455→MS03
BCOM 435→MS03
BPLM 413→MS03
BCOM 333→MS24
BCOM 353→MS24
BPLM 116→MS24
BCOM 312→MS24
BCOM 312→MS24
BCOP 111→MS09
ECDE 923→L2
EDCI 971→L2
PGDE 754→L1
PGDE 764→L1
RELI 421→MS20
RELI232→MS20
RELI 372→MS20
#
EDCI 312→MS04
ECDE 921→L2
MPLM 851→MSH6
AGRI 824→MSH8
ECON 923→MSH7
ENSC 861→MSH8
CRSS 0110→MS10
DSCM 911→MSH7
HNDS 813→MSH8
NURS 911→MSH7
ZOOL 961→MSH7
MICB 830→MSH8
PTOM 926→MSH7
CDEV 0141→MS10
GEOG 800→MSH8
MEEM 811→MSH8
LITT 416→MS20
ENGL 212→PAVH
CDEV 334→MS24
DBAM 901→MSH7
ENGL 835→MSH8

CRSS 332→S207

DATE/DAY 8.30AM - 10.30AM 11.30AM - 1.30PM 2.30PM - 4.30PM 5.00PM-7.00PM
THURSDAY
14/04/2022

COMP 800→MS27
MIHM 841→MS27
MTOM 851→MS27
MTOM 841→MS27
GEOG 831→MS27
ANSC 834→MS17
MATH 813→MS17
CHEM 849→MS17
ANBG 841→MS17
FOST 101→MS05
AGBM 831→MS05
MBAD 811→MS07
MBAD 871→MS07
BCOM 427→MS03

PEDF 112→L1
PEDF 0221→L1
CDEV 122→PAVH
CDEV 225→PAVH
CDEV 326→PAVH
CDEV 428→PAVH
CDEV 352→MS04
PHIL 104→MS30
PLLE 0171→MS30
PHIL 0105→MS30
#
ECDE 131→L2
ENGL 333→PAVH
PHIL 100→MSH5

PTOM 932→MS27
MATH 942→MS27
PHIL 106→MS05
BCOM 458→MS03
BCOM 414→MS04
ECDE 923→L2
PGDE 766→L1
PLLK 0271→MS10
LITT 417→MS20
RELI 422→MS20
KISW 311→MS20
CDEV 254→MS04
CDEV 351→MS04
PHIL 962→MS30

CDEV 0261→S306
DIMA 0151→S306
CPSY 111→S207
CRSS 230→S207
CRSS 333→S207

FINAL APRIL 2022 - PT/SB/PG EXAMINATIONS TIMETABLE 1st April, 2022 Page 3 of  5



FI
NA
L

BPLM 314→MS03
BCOM 437→MS03
BCOM 354→MS24
BPLM 414→MS24
BCOM 334→MS24
BCOM 311→MS24
COSC 104→MS10
BPLM 111→MS09
EDFO 800→L2
EAPE 812→L2
PGDE 711→L1
PGDE 731→L1
ENGL 422→MS20
KISW 422→MS20
KISW 310→MS20
BOTA 804→MS30
NUED 813→MS30
CRSS 803→MS30
CDEV 814→MS30
#
LITT 351→MS04
CRSS 0120→MS05
ZOOL 143→MS07
MEEM 841→L1
ENGL 442→MSH8
HNDS 871→MS30
PHIL 912→L2

COMS 101→MS30
PCTI 431→MS30
#
MSEC 801→MS21
DSCM 912→MS25
HNDS 812→MS21
EPSY 0233→MS07
MEEM 812→MS21
LITT 431→MS21
CHEM 801→MS21
ENGL 812→MS21
MIHM 821→MS21
MATH 849→MS17
NURS 913→MS30
BOTA 910/ZOOL
910→MSH5

DATE/DAY 8.30AM - 10.30AM 11.30AM - 1.30PM 2.30PM - 4.30PM 5.00PM-7.00PM
TUESDAY
19/04/2022

MIHM 841→MS27
MTOM 861→MS27
ENSC 813→MS27
BIOC 815→MS17
MATH 802→MS17
AGEC 854→MS05
AGBM 861→MS05
MBAD 831→MS07
PGDE 721→L1
PGDE 732→L1
PLLE 0271→L2
LITT 435→MS20
BOTA 805→MS30
NUED 814→MS30
AGEC 854→MS30
CRSS 804→MS30
KISW 921→MS24
KISW 823→ MSH6
ENGL 933→MSH7

PEAP 0221→L1
SOCI 0103→MS05

PTOM 924→MS27
MBAD 881→MS07
PGDE 761→L2
#
AGRI 891/BOTA 803/FOST
872/MATH 800→MS03
AGEC 850→ MS03
HNDS 811→ MS30
MICB 942→ MSH5
KISW 922→MSH5
ENGL 834→ MSH7
KISW 814→MSH7
ENGL 931→MS25
NURS 912→MS30
ZOOL 951→MSH5
BOTA 971→MSH5

DATE/DAY 8.30AM-10.30AM 11.30AM-1.30PM 2.30PM-4.30PM 5.00PM-7.00PM
WEDNESDAY
20/04/2022

MIHM 831→MS27
MIHM 832→MS27
MIHM 852→MS27
MTOM 821→MS27
MTOM 832→MS27
MTOM 835→MS27
MTOM 836→MS27

DIMA 0113→MS04
→

PTOM 925→MS27
PGDE 768→L2
PHIL 939→MS04
#
KISW 924→L1
MSEC 811→L1
COSC 801→MS17
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ENSC 833→MS27
NARE 841→MS27
MATH 812→MS17
PGDE 723→L1
PGDE 724→L1
#
NUED 811/HNDS 861→L2
KISW 923→MS08
KISW 811→MSH6
ENGL 935→ MSH5

KISW 822→L1
KISW 801→MS21
ENGL 961→MSH5
ZOOL 952→ MSH5
BOTA 934→L2
MICB 911→MS25

DATE/DAY 8.30AM-10.30AM 11.30AM-1.30PM 2.30PM-4.30PM 5.00PM-7.00PM
THURSDAY
21/04/2022

KISW 821→L1

KEY: - PAVH (PAVILION HALL UPSTAIRS)
- PAVD1 (PAVILION DIAS LEFT SIDE)
- PAVD2 (PAVILION DIAS RIGHT SIDE)
- PAVD (THE WHOLE PAVILION DIAS)
- PAVT1, PAVT2, PAVT3 (PAVILION TENTS) AT MAIN PARKING THROUGH GATE G
- MSHT1, MSHT2 (MALE STUDENTS’ HOSTEL TENTS)
- RUNT1, RUNT2 (RUNDA TENTS)
- MSCT1 (MEDIA SCHOOL COMPLEX TENT)
- MSH1-10 (MALE STUDENTS’ HOSTELTV ROOMS)
- MS (01-34) – MEDIA SCHOOL COMPLEX
- S (SGT1 – S701) – SCIENCE COMPLEX
- BSL (BSL 001-503) BUSINESS SCHOOL LEFT WING
- BSR (BSR 001-503) BUSINESS SCHOOL RIGHT WING
- LLB (FACULTY OF LAW)

NB:
If the unit code appears more than once, maintain the latter

Prepared by: Mr. J.K. KATHURU
Director (Examinations and Timetabling)

JKK/gmk
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